
 

 

 
Dated: 10.01.2023 

 
 

BID DETAILS 
 
 

Tender for following kits have been floated on Government e-Marketplace (GeM): 
 

 
Note: All subsequent corrigendum/ amendment, if any, shall be publish only on GeM. 

 

 
 

(Dr. Joy Kumar Chakma) 

Sc - E & Head, CPC 

 
 

S 
No 

Name of the kit GeM bid No. Last date of 
bid 

submission 

1 Column based Viral RNA Extraction kits GEM/2023/B/2942892 23.01.2023 

2 Magnetic bead based  Viral RNA 
Extraction kits 

GEM/2023/B/2940929 24.01.2023 

3 RT PCR kits GEM/2023/B/2940842 23.01.2023 


